1001.00

1002.00

1003.00

1004
1004.01
1004.02
1004.03
1004.04

1005
1005.01
1005.02
1005.03
1005.04
1005.05
1005.06
1005.07
1005.08
1005.09
1005.10
1005.11
1005.12
1005.50

1006
1006.01
1006.02

1007.00

Page 1 of 1
POLICY REFERENCE MANUAL

Section 1000
Community/Educational Agency Relations
(Approved 5/13/15)

Principles and Objectives for Community Relations
District Annual Report
Public Examination of District Records

Press, Radio and Television News Media
Media Relations
Press Releases, Conferences and Interviews
Live Broadcast or Videotaping (revised 11/11/20)
Crisis Management Communications

Public Participation in the School District
Public Complaints
Parent Relations Goals
Parent Involvement in the Schools
Community Relations Goals
Community Involvement in Decision Making
Community Resource Persons
Visitors to School
Public Conduct on School Premises
Skateboarding and Rollerblading
Distribution or Posting of Materials
Volunteers in the Schools
Title 1 Parent and Family Member Engagement (approved 8/15/18)
Adult Sponsors

Use of District Facilities and Equipment
Community Use of School District Buildings, Sites and Equipment

Tobacco-Free Environment

Education Agency Relations



