POLICY REFERENCE MANUAL

Section 1000 Community/Educational Agency Relations (Approved 5/13/15)

1001.00	Principles and Objectives for Community Relations
1002.00	District Annual Report
1003.00	Public Examination of District Records
1004 1004.01 1004.02 1004.03	Press, Radio and Television News Media Media Relations Press Releases, Conferences and Interviews Live Broadcast or Videotaping (revised 11/11/20)
1004.04	Crisis Management Communications
1005 1005.01 1005.02 1005.03 1005.04 1005.05 1005.06 1005.07 1005.08 1005.09 1005.10 1005.11 1005.12 1005.50	Public Participation in the School District Public Complaints Parent Relations Goals Parent Involvement in the Schools Community Relations Goals Community Involvement in Decision Making Community Resource Persons Visitors to School Public Conduct on School Premises Skateboarding and Rollerblading Distribution or Posting of Materials Volunteers in the Schools Title 1 Parent and Family Member Engagement (approved 8/15/18) Adult Sponsors
1006 1006.01 1006.02	Use of District Facilities and Equipment Community Use of School District Buildings, Sites and Equipment Tobacco-Free Environment
1007.00	Education Agency Relations